
Week 1 4/18/2019 Thurs. 1v8 3v13 6v14 7v12 9v11 4v10 2v5

Week 2 4/25/2019 Thurs. 5v13 3v4 7v8 1v14 10v12 2v9 6v11

Week 3 5/2/2019 Thurs. 2v13 3v12 6v9 7v14 8v10 4v5 1v11

Week 4 5/9/2019 Thurs. 7v11 1v6 5v12 3v8 10v14 9v13 2v4

Week 5 5/16/2019 Thurs. 2v12 6v7 3v14 1v9 5v8 10v11 4v13

Week 6 5/23/2019 Thurs. 5v14 1v7 12v13 4v9 6v10 2v8 3v11

5/30/2019 Thurs. Off Week/Rain Out Date

Week 7 6/6/2019 Thurs. 8v13 2v14 3v6 4v12 7v9 1v10 5v11

Week 8 6/13/2019 Thurs. 5v6 2v11 4v8 9v12 7v10 1v3 4v13

Week 9 6/20/2019 Thurs. 4v14 9v10 8v12 1v5 2v6 3v7 11v13

Week 10 6/27/2019 Thurs. 12v14 1v2 3v10 4v11 8v9 5v7 6v13

7/4/2019 Thurs. Off Week/Rain Out Date

Week 11 7/11/2019 Thurs. 3v9 1v13 4v6 5v10 8v14 2v7 11v12

Week 12 7/18/2019 Thurs. 1v4 7v13 9v14 3v5 6v12 2v10 8v11

Week 13 7/25/2019 Thurs. 11v14 10v13 6v8 1v12 4v7 5v9 2v3

Week 14 8/1/2019 Thurs. 1v8 3v13 6v14 7v12 9v11 4v10 2v5

Week 15 8/8/2019 Thurs. 5v13 3v4 7v8 1v14 10v12 2v9 6v11

8/15/2019 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/22/2019 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

End of 1st Half

HCC Men's League Schedule - 2019


